Alligator Energy Ltd: 2020 Annual Report

06.10.2020 | ABN Newswire

Brisbane, Australia - Alligator Energy (ASX:AGE) is pleased to release the Annual Report for the year ended 30 June 2020 together with the 2020 Corporate Governance Statement. A copy of these documents can be found on the Company's website at:

https://www.alligatorenergy.com.au/investor information

The Company is scheduled to holds its Annual General Meeting of Shareholders on Friday 20 November and in accordance with Listing Rule 3.13.1 advises that receipt of nominations from persons wishing to be considered for election as a director must be received by 14 October 2020.

To view the Annual Report, please visit: https://abnnewswire.net/lnk/M57U4BKU

About Alligator Energy Ltd:

<u>Alligator Energy Ltd.</u> (ASX:AGE) is an Australian, ASX-listed, exploration company focused on uranium and energy related minerals, principally cobalt-nickel.

Alligator's Directors have significant experience in the exploration, development and operations of both uranium and nickel projects (both laterites and sulphides).

Source:

Alligator Energy Ltd.

Contact:

Mr Greg Hall Executive Director and CEO <u>Alligator Energy Ltd.</u> Email: gh@alligatorenergy.com.au Mr Mike Meintjes Company Secretary <u>Alligator Energy Ltd.</u> Email: mm@alligatorenergy.com.au

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de

Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/363513--Alligator-Energy-Ltd~-2020-Annual-Report.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

25.04.2025 Seite 1/1